
得獎別 年 班 姓名

3 陳O霓

4 何  O

5 王O苡

2 王O珊

5 林O棋

1 林O妤

4 林O芃

四 2 鄭O嘉

五 1 李O語

六 6 郭O書

金牌

一

二

三

臺北市中山區吉林國民小學114學年度校內兒童美術創作展得獎名單



得獎別 年 班 姓名

林O芸

林O睎

李O綸

黃O寧

粘O菱

5 林O霏

2 賴O姍

3 蔡O倢

4 高O熹

1 陳O妤

3 粘O碩

李O訓

何O謙

5 林O萱

6 王O晴

1 宋O萱

2 林O暄

3 李O薰

五 5 胡O齊

六 8 李O瑀

2

4

二

三

四

銀牌

一

臺北市中山區吉林國民小學114學年度校內兒童美術創作展得獎名單

4



得獎別 年 班 姓名

曾O誠

潘O媞

陳O熙

林O妘

王O宥

吳O柔

盧O臣

黃O瑄

周O霏

鄭O少

洪O涵

李O儒

2 趙O安

楊O霓

呂O臻

王O婕

劉O琪

2 李O翰

李O珊

胡O語

4 周O希

蔡O佑

時O言

6 李O融

1 黃O喻

許O華

邱O瑀

陶O岑

五 4 林O妍

3 周O妍

5 林O嘉

四
5

六

銅牌

一

4

5

二

臺北市中山區吉林國民小學114學年度校內兒童美術創作展得獎名單

1

2

3

3

3

三

5



得獎別 年 班 姓名

李O軒

林O湘

3 柯O修

葉O叡

陳O曈

吳O橙

5 連O汝

2 王O心

3 翁O凡

5 林O呈

1 黃O穎

許O庭

吳O語

許O云

吳O甄

沈O羽

林O靚

4 蔡O芸

6 鄭O萁

林O葵

周O晴

3

五 2

臺北市中山區吉林國民小學114學年度校內兒童美術創作展得獎名單

再加油

一

2

4

二

三
2

4

四


